[ number of missing inner layers |

1072

1073

10

Ratio

o Entries 1
E : : Mean 0
r . . |.Std Dev 0
E N + | Entries 1
F : : Mean 0
L N . |.Std Dev 0
E Entries 1
F : + | Mean 0
B . . |Std Dev 0
L - . -
L. S

[ number of missing outer layers |

Ratio

1

Entries

107}

1072

1073

10

107°

Mean

Std Dev

Mean

| Entries

Std Dev

= DQM_original_step2__pt1to20_etalp6to2p0

- DQM_mkFit_step2__pt1to20_etalp6to2p0
[Cmean il . DOV pixelChE fermpiate. step. _ptitost

<hits> vs n

Ratio

— DQM_pixel CPETemplate_step2_ ptlto20_etalp6to2p0

30

25

20

15

+10

[y

0.95
=3

Ratio

1072

1073

10™

10°°

Entries 8954
Mean 10.39
Std Dev 5.448

Entries 8924
Mean 10.39
Std Dev 5.448

Entries 8924
Mean 10.39
Std Dev 5.448

1055

iy

0.95

=
o
I8
=
=
o
[
o
N
=
o
w

Entries
Mean

N
SRS

Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

N
o

Entries
Mean
Std Dev

N
o R ]

[Nofreco track vs pT |

Ratio

35 40

track hits

1

Entries

E : : Mean 14.22
r N N Std Dev 0
S | P M- - I
10 E . . Entries 7
F : : Mean 14.22
L N N Std Dev 0
I SO A | B A 1
E : : Entrie 7
F : . Mean 14.22
B N N Std Dev 0
EERREEEE [ EEE PR ] | EEEEEEEE e
l l l
1-— ------------------------ bR EEEEEEEREE L
0.95 + . +

o
h
=

1

3
track plTO



	Contents
	Page 1


